
30th LEN European Swimming Championships
Budapest, Hungary

August 4-15. 2010

Event 107
13 AUG 2010 ­ 19:00

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee Novotna Hana CZE

Judge 1 Axtelius Peter SWE

Judge 2 Ilies Daniela ROU

Judge 3 Touloudis Nikolaos GRE

Judge 4 Freeman Sally GBR

Assistant Dibiasi Klaus ITA

Judge 5 Matturi­Slotte Marja FIN

Judge 6 Groden Haraldsen Inger NOR

Judge 7 Benyák András HUN

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 Hausding Patrick GER 107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 =3 74.40 =3 15.70  463.20

5353B 3.3 6.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  72.60 6 147.00 4 32.40   

205B 3.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  78.00 2 225.00 4 27.90   

307C 3.5 6.0  6.5  7.0  7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  66.50 6 291.50 4 24.40   

407C 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  79.90 2 371.40 4 18.75   

5154B 3.4 9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  91.80 1 463.20 1     

2 Zakharov Ilya RUS 407C 3.4 9.0  8.0  9.0  8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  90.10 1 90.10 1    458.15

109C 3.8 7.0  8.5  7.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  89.30 1 179.40 1     

207C 3.5 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  73.50 =6 252.90 1     

307C 3.5 6.0  6.0  6.0  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  63.00 8 315.90 1     

5353B 3.3 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 =3 390.15 1     

5154B 3.4 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  68.00 10 458.15 2 5.05   

3 Kuznetsov Evgeny RUS 407C 3.4 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  71.40 6 71.40 6 18.70  455.80

109C 3.8 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  81.70 3 153.10 3 26.30   

207C 3.5 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  73.50 =6 226.60 3 26.30   

307C 3.5 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0  84.00 2 310.60 2 5.30   

5353B 3.3 8.0  7.5  8.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 =3 384.85 2 5.30   

5253B 3.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  70.95 7 455.80 3 7.40   

4 Illana Javier ESP 107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5  72.85 5 72.85 5 17.25  445.05

5154B 3.4 9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  86.70 2 159.55 2 19.85   

307C 3.5 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  87.50 1 247.05 2 5.85   

407C 3.4 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5  56.10 11 303.15 3 12.75   

205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  70.50 7 373.65 3 16.50   

5337D 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0  71.40 6 445.05 4 18.15   

5 Klein Sascha GER 107B 3.1 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 =3 74.40 =3 15.70  431.10

407C 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  71.40 8 145.80 5 33.60   

5253B 3.3 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  72.60 8 218.40 5 34.50   

205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  60.00 10 278.40 6 37.50   

307C 3.5 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  73.50 5 351.90 5 38.25   

5353B 3.3 8.0  8.0  9.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  79.20 3 431.10 5 32.10   

6 Kvasha Illya UKR 407C 3.4 6.0  7.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0  61.20 12 61.20 12 28.90  429.90

109C 3.8 6.0  7.0  5.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  72.20 7 133.40 8 46.00   

5353B 3.3 6.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  59.40 10 192.80 10 60.10   

307C 3.5 9.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 10 8.5 9.0  91.00 1 283.80 5 32.10   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  64.50 9 348.30 6 41.85   

5154B 3.4 8.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 2 429.90 6 33.30   
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30th LEN European Swimming Championships
Budapest, Hungary

August 4-15. 2010

Event 107
13 AUG 2010 ­ 19:00

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale
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7 Blaha Constantin AUT 5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 =7 67.50 =7 22.60  423.70

205B 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  49.50 12 117.00 12 62.40   

305B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5  75.00 3 192.00 11 60.90   

405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 5 259.50 10 56.40   

5154B 3.4 8.0  9.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  86.70 1 346.20 7 43.95   

107B 3.1 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5  77.50 4 423.70 7 39.50   

8 Cely Damien FRA 405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 11 63.00 11 27.10  411.60

107B 3.1 8.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  72.85 5 135.85 7 43.55   

5353B 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  74.25 5 210.10 6 42.80   

307C 3.5 5.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  61.25 9 271.35 8 44.55   

205B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 8 337.35 8 52.80   

5253B 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 5 411.60 8 51.60   

9 Chanturia Chola GEO 5152B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 =7 67.50 =7 22.60  381.50

405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  61.50 10 129.00 10 50.40   

107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 4 203.40 7 49.50   

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  73.10 4 276.50 7 39.40   

205B 3.0 4.5  4.0  4.0  5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0  37.50 10 314.00 9 76.15   

305B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 11 381.50 9 81.70   

10 Benedetti Michele ITA 107B 3.1 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  77.50 2 77.50 2 12.60  375.95

205B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0  51.00 11 128.50 11 50.90   

307C 3.5 3.0  3.5  3.0  3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5  31.50 12 160.00 12 92.90   

5353B 3.3 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 3 234.25 12 81.65   

405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  72.00 6 306.25 10 83.90   

5154B 3.4 6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  69.70 8 375.95 10 87.25   

11 Rzeszutek Andrzej POL 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  67.50 =7 67.50 =7 22.60  343.40

107B 3.1 6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  62.00 9 129.50 9 49.90   

407C 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 9 200.90 8 52.00   

205B 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.5  5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5  52.50 12 253.40 11 62.50   

307C 3.5 1.5  2.0  2.5  3.0 1.5 1.0 2.5  21.00 11 274.40 11 115.75   

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  69.00 9 343.40 11 119.80   

12 Marconi Tommaso ITA 405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 =7 67.50 =7 22.60  336.30

107B 3.1 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  77.50 4 145.00 6 34.40   

205B 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  52.50 11 197.50 9 55.40   

305B 3.0 6.5  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0  66.00 7 263.50 9 52.40   

5353B 3.3 0.5  1.0  0.5  1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0  9.90 12 273.40 12 116.75   

5154B 3.4 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  62.90 12 336.30 12 126.90   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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